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SIJA   NO     N I M I                  JOUKKUE    OSUUSAIKA    A I K A  JÄLJ.



   Tytöt 14v 3x3km

   1    301   Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura IOunasvaaran Hiihtoseu  28.29,4   00.00,0

              1. Heidi Hamari                       10.34,6

              2. Saana Suorsa                       08.49,4

              3. Tiia Heiskanen                     09.05,4



   2    303   Imatran Urheilijat I     Imatran Urheilijat     28.30,8   00.01,4

              1. Emma Jyrkinen                      10.36,6

              2. Erika Luukkanen                    08.46,3

              3. Katri Mäkelä                       09.07,9



   3    314   Oulun Hiihtoseura I      Oulun Hiihtoseura      28.37,6   00.08,2

              1. Laura Kukkonen                     11.07,9

              2. Ella-Sofia Metsävain               08.49,0

              3. Heidi Vähäkuopus                   08.40,7



   4    309   Nastolan Naseva I        Nastolan Naseva        28.42,6   00.13,2

              1. Elli Holappa                       10.36,2

              2. Ella Immonen                       09.00,9

              3. Elsa-Edith Loisa                   09.05,5



   5    334   Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura I  Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  28.46,1   00.16,7

              1. Miila Ahopelto                     10.32,2

              2. Iida Kimpimäki                     09.04,4

              3. Sofia Joronen                      09.09,5



   6    319   Österby SportKlubb       Österby SportKlubb     28.46,6   00.17,2

              1. Josefina Sundman                   10.21,5

              2. Josefine Augustson                 09.27,4

              3. Ylva Sjölund                       08.57,7



   7    313   Viialan Viri             Viialan Viri           28.52,8   00.23,4

              1. Klaara Leponiemi                   10.31,7

              2. Josefiina Latvanen                 09.18,8

              3. Sarita Nieminen                    09.02,3



   8    323   Närpes Kraft SkidföreningNärpes Kraft Skidföre  29.29,1   00.59,7

              1. Nathalie Sten                      11.25,6

              2. Linnea Halonen                     09.00,5

              3. Heidi Kuuttinen                    09.03,0



   9    308   Karihaaran Visa          Karihaaran Visa        29.39,5   01.10,1

              1. Henna Pulkkinen                    11.15,4

              2. Josefiina Böök                     09.12,4

              3. Alisa Toivanen                     09.11,7
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  10    346   IF Minken                IF Minken              29.40,5   01.11,1

              1. Cecilia Back                       11.59,9

              2. Elin Forsgård                      08.26,7

              3. Amanda Strandvall                  09.13,9



  11    328   Nastolan Naseva II       Nastolan Naseva        29.41,1   01.11,7

              1. Jenni Honkanen                     11.54,5

              2. Ella Hyvärinen                     08.58,3

              3. Rebekka Immonen                    08.48,3



  12    327   Valkeakosken Haka        Valkeakosken Haka      29.41,9   01.12,5

              1. Sonja Lahtinen                     11.14,4

              2. Juulia Puheloinen                  09.37,4

              3. Hilda Kukonlehto                   08.50,1



  13    315   Leppävirran Viri         Leppävirran Viri       29.42,9   01.13,5

              1. Aino Laamanen                      12.04,6

              2. Sonja Saukkonen                    09.21,7

              3. Maria Nousiainen                   08.16,6



  14    318   Kaipolan Vire            Kaipolan Vire          29.49,9   01.20,5

              1. Roosa Lindfors                     10.42,1

              2. Milla Tukiainen                    10.08,7

              3. Tanja Heinjoki                     08.59,1



  15    330   Lappeen Riento           Lappeen Riento         29.51,4   01.22,0

              1. Laura Tukia                        10.23,3

              2. Milla Kainlauri                    10.15,0

              3. Ira Kiero                          09.13,1



  16    352   Lempäälän Kisa           Lempäälän Kisa         29.53,0   01.23,6

              1. Anniina Knuutila                   12.08,2

              2. Iida Niskanen                      08.57,9

              3. Henna Mettalo                      08.46,9



  17    331   IF Femman I              IF Femman              29.57,8   01.28,4

              1. Lina Karlsson                      11.16,4

              2. Sandra Wiklund                     09.18,7

              3. Erica Storbacka                    09.22,7



  18    347   Maaningan Mahti          Maaningan Mahti        30.14,0   01.44,6

              1. Veera Pursiainen                   11.50,8

              2. Kaisu Eskelinen                    09.37,0

              3. Salla Voutilainen                  08.46,2



  19    317   Ilmajoen Kisailijat      Ilmajoen Kisailijat    30.16,8   01.47,4

              1. Pauliina Salovaara                 12.00,4

              2. Jenni Talvitie                     09.12,4

              3. Laura Talvitie                     09.04,0
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  20    302   Haapajärven Kiilat       Haapajärven Kiilat     30.31,8   02.02,4

              1. Liisa Välikangas                   11.58,9

              2. Mari Seppälä                       09.34,4

              3. Tiia Olkkonen                      08.58,5



  21    311   Kymin Koskenojat         Kymin Koskenpojat      30.46,4   02.17,0

              1. Alisa Hyytiäinen                   12.28,2

              2. Melina Soikkeli                    09.36,3

              3. Elina Hämäläinen                   08.41,9



  22    353   Hämeenlinnan Hiihtoseu IIHämeenlinnan Hiihtose  30.48,6   02.19,2

              1. Jenni Keränen                      12.06,2

              2. Maija Keränen                      09.04,3

              3. Sanni Kuusinen                     09.38,1



  23    324   Hämeenlinnan Hiihtoseur IHämeenlinnan Hiihtose  30.52,0   02.22,6

              1. Meri Hanska                        11.53,0

              2. Netta Nikkanen                     09.46,2

              3. Pinja Karhunen                     09.12,8



  24    340   Hollolan Urheilijat -46  Hollolan Urheilijat    30.52,5   02.23,1

              1. Matilda Suhonen                    11.12,4

              2. Amanda Vesalainen                  10.14,7

              3. Essi Lievonen                      09.25,4



  25    320   Ylöjärven Ryhti          Ylöjärven Ryhti        31.01,0   02.31,6

              1. Pauliina Ojanen                    12.09,9

              2. Veera Leppänen                     09.25,3

              3. Janina Seppälä                     09.25,8



  26    349   Puijon Hiihtoseura       Puijon Hiihtoseura     31.08,8   02.39,4

              1. Iiris Moisio                       11.35,7

              2. Johanna Laakkonen                  09.46,8

              3. Reetta Silvasti                    09.46,3



  27    342   IF Sibbo-Vargarna II     IF Sibbo-Vargarna      31.13,0   02.43,6

              1. Camilla Höglund                    12.03,8

              2. Rosa Wickström                     09.24,4

              3. Atonia Holmgren                    09.44,8



  28    321   Mikkelin Hiihtäjät I     Mikkelin Hiihtäjät     31.14,8   02.45,4

              1. Anniina Neuvonen                   12.43,5

              2. Jasmin Kähärä                      09.11,7

              3. Noora Tivinen                      09.19,6



  29    305   Kontiolahden Urheilijat  Kontiolahden Urheilij  31.15,1   02.45,7

              1. Siiri Silvasti                     12.22,6

              2. Meri Silvasti                      09.12,2


Valkeakosken Haka         Tytöt 14v 3x3km
 www.hakahiihto.com Sivu 4/13



Hopeasomman loppukilpailu 26.2.2012                    

T U L O K S E T             


              3. Nenna Lukkarinen                   09.40,3



  30    348   Laukaan Urheilijat       Laukaan Urheilijat     31.16,6   02.47,2

              1. Maiju Kovanen                      11.58,0

              2. Noora Varis                        09.52,2

              3. Emma Hirvonen                      09.26,4



  31    316   Jämin Jänne              Jämin Jänne            31.24,7   02.55,3

              1. Susanna Aho                        12.27,8

              2. Laura Salo                         10.04,5

              3. Roosa Niemi                        08.52,4



  32    350   Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura II Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  31.42,3   03.12,9

              1. Saana Vuolle                       12.30,7

              2. Tiina Mäki-Panula                  09.24,0

              3. Anni-Sofia Ankkuri                 09.47,6



  33    351   Kalajoen Junkkarit       Kalajoen Junkkarit     31.43,0   03.13,6

              1. Helmi Joenväärä                    12.25,0

              2. Iina Kovalainen                    09.43,7

              3. Susanna Juhola                     09.34,3



  34    329   Laitasaaren Veto         Laitasaaren Veto       31.47,4   03.18,0

              1. Sara Niva                          11.41,1

              2. Jenni Marjomaa                     09.30,7

              3. Kati Lehto                         10.35,6



  35    343   Espoon Hiihtoseura       Espoon Hiihtoseura     31.48,1   03.18,7

              1. Rebecca Ehrnrooth                  11.59,4

              2. Samina Nummi                       09.11,6

              3. Heidi Oila                         10.37,1



  36    326   Oulun Hiihtoseura II     Oulun Hiihtoseura      31.56,3   03.26,9

              1. Erika Similä                       12.32,3

              2. Katriina Autti                     09.58,7

              3. Tuulia Kinnunen                    09.25,3



  37    341   Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000    Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000  32.02,8   03.33,4

              1. Riina Kankaanperä                  11.52,7

              2. Aino Huhtanen                      10.42,5

              3. Satu Kauppinen                     09.27,6



  38    337   Oulaisten Huima          Oulaisten Huima        32.12,6   03.43,2

              1. Laura Männistö                     12.26,2

              2. Miisa Ylikulju                     09.49,7

              3. Johanna Salonpää                   09.56,7



  39    354   Imatran Urheilijat II    Imatran Urheilijat     32.13,4   03.44,0

              1. Viivi Varjus                       12.02,9
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              2. Sophia Rovio                       10.35,1

              3. Ilona Sainio                       09.35,4



  40    339   Anjalan Liitto           Anjalan Liitto         32.36,4   04.07,0

              1. Oona Sydänmaa                      12.14,8

              2. Essi Vuorela                       09.52,7

              3. Henna Pylvänäinen                  10.28,9



  41    344   Sysmän Sisu              Sysmän Sisu            32.48,3   04.18,9

              1. Tuuli Salonen                      12.51,6

              2. Hanna Toivonen                     09.54,3

              3. Ebba Blomqvist                     10.02,4



  42    338   Nastolan Naseva III      Nastolan Naseva        32.58,5   04.29,1

              1. Janita Honkanen                    12.33,0

              2. Aino Kuusela                       10.03,2

              3. Katriina Moilanen                  10.22,3



  43    310   Rajamäen Kehitys         Rajamäen Kehitys       33.04,2   04.34,8

              1. Pinja Nivalainen                   12.13,0

              2. Milla Viisanen                     09.47,0

              3. Emma Teivainen                     11.04,2



  44    356   Noormarkun Nopsa         Noormarkun Nopsa       33.06,4   04.37,0

              1. Essi Hyle                          12.23,8

              2. Riina Hanhiniemi                   10.56,0

              3. Alina Hanhiniemi                   09.46,6



  45    355   IF Sibbo-Vargarna III    IF Sibbo-Vargarna      33.08,9   04.39,5

              1. Emilia Talonen                     12.24,6

              2. Ida Bäckström                      10.17,6

              3. Anni Alanko                        10.26,7



  46    333   Kangasalan Kisa          Kangasalan Kisa        33.19,1   04.49,7

              1. Lotta Välkki                       13.05,3

              2. Aino Sikkinen                      10.11,9

              3. Annika Mäkelä                      10.01,9



  47    335   IF Femman II             IF Femman              33.53,4   05.24,0

              1. Anna Lund                          12.24,2

              2. Lina Sjöberg                       10.45,4

              3. Lisa Niemistö                      10.43,8



  48    332   Joensuun Kataja          Joensuun Kataja        34.28,8   05.59,4

              1. Siiri Silvennoinen                 12.40,6

              2. Iina Rautasalo                     10.29,9

              3. Katariina Koistinen                11.18,3



  49    304   Pöytyän Ureilijat        Pöytyän Urheilijat     34.47,9   06.18,5
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              1. Linda Huhtala                      12.56,9

              2. Tanja Ali-Marttila                 11.46,6

              3. Laura Alikeskikylä                 10.04,4
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIJA   NO     N I M I                  JOUKKUE                 A I K A  JÄLJ.



   1    319   Josefina Sundman         Österby SportKlubb     10.21,5   00.00,0

   2    330   Laura Tukia              Lappeen Riento         10.23,3   00.01,8

   3    313   Klaara Leponiemi         Viialan Viri           10.31,7   00.10,2

   4    334   Miila Ahopelto           Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  10.32,2   00.10,7

   5    301   Heidi Hamari             Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseu  10.34,6   00.13,1

   6    309   Elli Holappa             Nastolan Naseva I      10.36,2   00.14,7

   7    303   Emma Jyrkinen            Imatran Urheilijat I   10.36,6   00.15,1

   8    318   Roosa Lindfors           Kaipolan Vire          10.42,1   00.20,6

   9    314   Laura Kukkonen           Oulun Hiihtoseura I    11.07,9   00.46,4

  10    340   Matilda Suhonen          Hollolan Urheilijat -  11.12,4   00.50,9

  11    327   Sonja Lahtinen           Valkeakosken Haka      11.14,4   00.52,9

  12    308   Henna Pulkkinen          Karihaaran Visa        11.15,4   00.53,9

  13    331   Lina Karlsson            IF Femman I            11.16,4   00.54,9

  14    323   Nathalie Sten            Närpes Kraft Skidföre  11.25,6   01.04,1

  15    349   Iiris Moisio             Puijon Hiihtoseura     11.35,7   01.14,2

  16    329   Sara Niva                Laitasaaren Veto       11.41,1   01.19,6

  17    347   Veera Pursiainen         Maaningan Mahti        11.50,8   01.29,3

  18    341   Riina Kankaanperä        Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000  11.52,7   01.31,2

  19    324   Meri Hanska              Hämeenlinnan Hiihtose  11.53,0   01.31,5

  20    328   Jenni Honkanen           Nastolan Naseva II     11.54,5   01.33,0

  21    348   Maiju Kovanen            Laukaan Urheilijat     11.58,0   01.36,5

  22    302   Liisa Välikangas         Haapajärven Kiilat     11.58,9   01.37,4

  23    343   Rebecca Ehrnrooth        Espoon Hiihtoseura     11.59,4   01.37,9

  24    346   Cecilia Back             IF Minken              11.59,9   01.38,4

  25    317   Pauliina Salovaara       Ilmajoen Kisailijat    12.00,4   01.38,9

  26    354   Viivi Varjus             Imatran Urheilijat II  12.02,9   01.41,4

  27    342   Camilla Höglund          IF Sibbo-Vargarna II   12.03,8   01.42,3

  28    315   Aino Laamanen            Leppävirran Viri       12.04,6   01.43,1

  29    353   Jenni Keränen            Hämeenlinnan Hiihtose  12.06,2   01.44,7

  30    352   Anniina Knuutila         Lempäälän Kisa         12.08,2   01.46,7

  31    320   Pauliina Ojanen          Ylöjärven Ryhti        12.09,9   01.48,4

  32    310   Pinja Nivalainen         Rajamäen Kehitys       12.13,0   01.51,5

  33    339   Oona Sydänmaa            Anjalan Liitto         12.14,8   01.53,3

  34    305   Siiri Silvasti           Kontiolahden Urheilij  12.22,6   02.01,1

  35    356   Essi Hyle                Noormarkun Nopsa       12.23,8   02.02,3

  36    335   Anna Lund                IF Femman II           12.24,2   02.02,7

  37    355   Emilia Talonen           IF Sibbo-Vargarna III  12.24,6   02.03,1

  38    351   Helmi Joenväärä          Kalajoen Junkkarit     12.25,0   02.03,5

  39    337   Laura Männistö           Oulaisten Huima        12.26,2   02.04,7

  40    316   Susanna Aho              Jämin Jänne            12.27,8   02.06,3

  41    311   Alisa Hyytiäinen         Kymin Koskenojat       12.28,2   02.06,7

  42    350   Saana Vuolle             Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  12.30,7   02.09,2

  43    326   Erika Similä             Oulun Hiihtoseura II   12.32,3   02.10,8

  44    338   Janita Honkanen          Nastolan Naseva III    12.33,0   02.11,5

  45    332   Siiri Silvennoinen       Joensuun Kataja        12.40,6   02.19,1
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  46    321   Anniina Neuvonen         Mikkelin Hiihtäjät I   12.43,5   02.22,0

  47    344   Tuuli Salonen            Sysmän Sisu            12.51,6   02.30,1

  48    304   Linda Huhtala            Pöytyän Ureilijat      12.56,9   02.35,4

  49    333   Lotta Välkki             Kangasalan Kisa        13.05,3   02.43,8
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   1    346   Elin Forsgård            IF Minken              08.26,7   00.00,0

   2    303   Erika Luukkanen          Imatran Urheilijat I   08.46,3   00.19,6

   3    314   Ella-Sofia Metsävain     Oulun Hiihtoseura I    08.49,0   00.22,3

   4    301   Saana Suorsa             Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseu  08.49,4   00.22,7

   5    352   Iida Niskanen            Lempäälän Kisa         08.57,9   00.31,2

   6    328   Ella Hyvärinen           Nastolan Naseva II     08.58,3   00.31,6

   7    323   Linnea Halonen           Närpes Kraft Skidföre  09.00,5   00.33,8

   8    309   Ella Immonen             Nastolan Naseva I      09.00,9   00.34,2

   9    353   Maija Keränen            Hämeenlinnan Hiihtose  09.04,3   00.37,6

  10    334   Iida Kimpimäki           Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  09.04,4   00.37,7

  11    343   Samina Nummi             Espoon Hiihtoseura     09.11,6   00.44,9

  12    321   Jasmin Kähärä            Mikkelin Hiihtäjät I   09.11,7   00.45,0

  13    305   Meri Silvasti            Kontiolahden Urheilij  09.12,2   00.45,5

  14    308   Josefiina Böök           Karihaaran Visa        09.12,4   00.45,7

  14    317   Jenni Talvitie           Ilmajoen Kisailijat    09.12,4   00.45,7

  16    331   Sandra Wiklund           IF Femman I            09.18,7   00.52,0

  17    313   Josefiina Latvanen       Viialan Viri           09.18,8   00.52,1

  18    315   Sonja Saukkonen          Leppävirran Viri       09.21,7   00.55,0

  19    350   Tiina Mäki-Panula        Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  09.24,0   00.57,3

  20    342   Rosa Wickström           IF Sibbo-Vargarna II   09.24,4   00.57,7

  21    320   Veera Leppänen           Ylöjärven Ryhti        09.25,3   00.58,6

  22    319   Josefine Augustson       Österby SportKlubb     09.27,4   01.00,7

  23    329   Jenni Marjomaa           Laitasaaren Veto       09.30,7   01.04,0

  24    302   Mari Seppälä             Haapajärven Kiilat     09.34,4   01.07,7

  25    311   Melina Soikkeli          Kymin Koskenojat       09.36,3   01.09,6

  26    347   Kaisu Eskelinen          Maaningan Mahti        09.37,0   01.10,3

  27    327   Juulia Puheloinen        Valkeakosken Haka      09.37,4   01.10,7

  28    351   Iina Kovalainen          Kalajoen Junkkarit     09.43,7   01.17,0

  29    324   Netta Nikkanen           Hämeenlinnan Hiihtose  09.46,2   01.19,5

  30    349   Johanna Laakkonen        Puijon Hiihtoseura     09.46,8   01.20,1

  31    310   Milla Viisanen           Rajamäen Kehitys       09.47,0   01.20,3

  32    337   Miisa Ylikulju           Oulaisten Huima        09.49,7   01.23,0

  33    348   Noora Varis              Laukaan Urheilijat     09.52,2   01.25,5

  34    339   Essi Vuorela             Anjalan Liitto         09.52,7   01.26,0

  35    344   Hanna Toivonen           Sysmän Sisu            09.54,3   01.27,6

  36    326   Katriina Autti           Oulun Hiihtoseura II   09.58,7   01.32,0

  37    338   Aino Kuusela             Nastolan Naseva III    10.03,2   01.36,5

  38    316   Laura Salo               Jämin Jänne            10.04,5   01.37,8

  39    318   Milla Tukiainen          Kaipolan Vire          10.08,7   01.42,0

  40    333   Aino Sikkinen            Kangasalan Kisa        10.11,9   01.45,2

  41    340   Amanda Vesalainen        Hollolan Urheilijat -  10.14,7   01.48,0

  42    330   Milla Kainlauri          Lappeen Riento         10.15,0   01.48,3

  43    355   Ida Bäckström            IF Sibbo-Vargarna III  10.17,6   01.50,9

  44    332   Iina Rautasalo           Joensuun Kataja        10.29,9   02.03,2

  45    354   Sophia Rovio             Imatran Urheilijat II  10.35,1   02.08,4
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  46    341   Aino Huhtanen            Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000  10.42,5   02.15,8

  47    335   Lina Sjöberg             IF Femman II           10.45,4   02.18,7

  48    356   Riina Hanhiniemi         Noormarkun Nopsa       10.56,0   02.29,3

  49    304   Tanja Ali-Marttila       Pöytyän Ureilijat      11.46,6   03.19,9
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              3. OSUUS  Tytöt 14v 3x3km

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIJA   NO     N I M I                  JOUKKUE                 A I K A  JÄLJ.



   1    315   Maria Nousiainen         Leppävirran Viri       08.16,6   00.00,0

   2    314   Heidi Vähäkuopus         Oulun Hiihtoseura I    08.40,7   00.24,1

   3    311   Elina Hämäläinen         Kymin Koskenojat       08.41,9   00.25,3

   4    347   Salla Voutilainen        Maaningan Mahti        08.46,2   00.29,6

   5    352   Henna Mettalo            Lempäälän Kisa         08.46,9   00.30,3

   6    328   Rebekka Immonen          Nastolan Naseva II     08.48,3   00.31,7

   7    327   Hilda Kukonlehto         Valkeakosken Haka      08.50,1   00.33,5

   8    316   Roosa Niemi              Jämin Jänne            08.52,4   00.35,8

   9    319   Ylva Sjölund             Österby SportKlubb     08.57,7   00.41,1

  10    302   Tiia Olkkonen            Haapajärven Kiilat     08.58,5   00.41,9

  11    318   Tanja Heinjoki           Kaipolan Vire          08.59,1   00.42,5

  12    313   Sarita Nieminen          Viialan Viri           09.02,3   00.45,7

  13    323   Heidi Kuuttinen          Närpes Kraft Skidföre  09.03,0   00.46,4

  14    317   Laura Talvitie           Ilmajoen Kisailijat    09.04,0   00.47,4

  15    301   Tiia Heiskanen           Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseu  09.05,4   00.48,8

  16    309   Elsa-Edith Loisa         Nastolan Naseva I      09.05,5   00.48,9

  17    303   Katri Mäkelä             Imatran Urheilijat I   09.07,9   00.51,3

  18    334   Sofia Joronen            Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  09.09,5   00.52,9

  19    308   Alisa Toivanen           Karihaaran Visa        09.11,7   00.55,1

  20    324   Pinja Karhunen           Hämeenlinnan Hiihtose  09.12,8   00.56,2

  21    330   Ira Kiero                Lappeen Riento         09.13,1   00.56,5

  22    346   Amanda Strandvall        IF Minken              09.13,9   00.57,3

  23    321   Noora Tivinen            Mikkelin Hiihtäjät I   09.19,6   01.03,0

  24    331   Erica Storbacka          IF Femman I            09.22,7   01.06,1

  25    326   Tuulia Kinnunen          Oulun Hiihtoseura II   09.25,3   01.08,7

  26    340   Essi Lievonen            Hollolan Urheilijat -  09.25,4   01.08,8

  27    320   Janina Seppälä           Ylöjärven Ryhti        09.25,8   01.09,2

  28    348   Emma Hirvonen            Laukaan Urheilijat     09.26,4   01.09,8

  29    341   Satu Kauppinen           Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000  09.27,6   01.11,0

  30    351   Susanna Juhola           Kalajoen Junkkarit     09.34,3   01.17,7

  31    354   Ilona Sainio             Imatran Urheilijat II  09.35,4   01.18,8

  32    353   Sanni Kuusinen           Hämeenlinnan Hiihtose  09.38,1   01.21,5

  33    305   Nenna Lukkarinen         Kontiolahden Urheilij  09.40,3   01.23,7

  34    342   Atonia Holmgren          IF Sibbo-Vargarna II   09.44,8   01.28,2

  35    349   Reetta Silvasti          Puijon Hiihtoseura     09.46,3   01.29,7

  36    356   Alina Hanhiniemi         Noormarkun Nopsa       09.46,6   01.30,0

  37    350   Anni-Sofia Ankkuri       Seinäjoen Hiihtoseura  09.47,6   01.31,0

  38    337   Johanna Salonpää         Oulaisten Huima        09.56,7   01.40,1

  39    333   Annika Mäkelä            Kangasalan Kisa        10.01,9   01.45,3

  40    344   Ebba Blomqvist           Sysmän Sisu            10.02,4   01.45,8

  41    304   Laura Alikeskikylä       Pöytyän Ureilijat      10.04,4   01.47,8

  42    338   Katriina Moilanen        Nastolan Naseva III    10.22,3   02.05,7

  43    355   Anni Alanko              IF Sibbo-Vargarna III  10.26,7   02.10,1

  44    339   Henna Pylvänäinen        Anjalan Liitto         10.28,9   02.12,3

  45    329   Kati Lehto               Laitasaaren Veto       10.35,6   02.19,0
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  46    343   Heidi Oila               Espoon Hiihtoseura     10.37,1   02.20,5

  47    335   Lisa Niemistö            IF Femman II           10.43,8   02.27,2

  48    310   Emma Teivainen           Rajamäen Kehitys       11.04,2   02.47,6

  49    332   Katariina Koistinen      Joensuun Kataja        11.18,3   03.01,7
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